
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

85 
13 
80 

616 

Name 

Anders Franck 
Claus Sejr Nielsen 
Niels K Mogensen 
Andreas lindgaard 

Best Tm 

1:06.547 
1:07.342 
1:08.465 
1:09.052 

Diff 

0.795 
1.918 
2.505 

Best Speed 

67.621 
66.823 
65.727 
65.168 

In Lap 

11 
8 
7 
3 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 
Mini Motard Stock 
Mini Motard Open 
Mini Motard Open  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/12/2014 13:20:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Lockarp 

Friday 

Blue 1300-1320 

Qualifying started at 13:00:21 

Lockarp 1.250 km 
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